ETAS ID: TM798982

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Mirion Technologies, Inc.		02/24/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mirion Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	1218 Menlo Drive, Suite A,
City:	Atlanta
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30318
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3894304	INSTADOSE
Registration Number:	3923588	MIRION
Registration Number:	3917485	
Registration Number:	5147239	DOSIME
Registration Number:	5408400	DOSIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037392815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: recordals@clarivate.com **Correspondent Name: CPA GLOBAL LIMITED** Address Line 1: LIBERATION HOUSE Address Line 2: **CASTLE STREET**

Address Line 4: ST HELIER, JERSEY JE1 1BL

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Helen Birrell
SIGNATURE:	/IPR/MJ/MirionTechnoIPR2021-013/CN5TM/
DATE SIGNED:	03/30/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=Mirion Technologies, Inc. - COA Declaration#page1.tif

TRADEMARK **REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0703** source=Mirion Technologies, Inc. - COA Declaration#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0704

DECLARATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

We, **Mirion Technologies, Inc.**, of Atlanta, Georgia, United States of America, Do hereby declare that our address has changed

From:

3000 Executive Parkway, Suite 222 San Ramon, California, USA

To:

1218 Menlo Drive, Suite A, Atlanta, Georgia, USA

On:

February 24, 2021

Signature:

Typed name: Adrian Wolff

Position: Corporate Counsel and Assistant Secretary

TRADEMARK REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0705

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

CIVIL CODE § 1189

A notary public or other officer completing this cartificate	
document to which this certificate is attached, and not the	verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.
State of California) County of <u>Coudya Costa</u>) On <u>S/14/2021</u> before me,	Ceunifer Broke, Nobary Publi
personally appeared	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
	Name(s) of Signer(s)
subscribed to the within instrument and acknowled	vidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are alged to me that he/she/they executed the same in her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), and, executed the instrument.
of	certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws the State of California that the foregoing paragraph true and correct.
Netary Public Celifornia Contra Cesta County Commission # 2287306	ITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above	
OPTI(ONAL formation can deter alteration of the document or
Though this section is optional, completing this in	formation can deter alteration of the document or orm to an unintended document. Single of Addition Document Date:

TRADEMARK REEL: 008025 FRAME: 0706

RECORDED: 03/30/2023